CATALOG
W86-03
ProDSS
MULTIPARAMETER WATER QUALITY FIELD INSTRUMENT
RUGGED
RELIABLESMART
Customize your Professional
Digital Sampling System to meet

±0.04 m for cables 20 m and longer
9
Ordering Guide
Step 1: Select Handheld
All handhelds include a rechargeable lithium-ion battery, hand strap, USB cable, universal AC
charger, data export cable, Quick Start Guide, and USB memory stick containing Kor Software
and digital copy of the User Manual.
Step 2: Select Cable Assembly
ProDSS 4-Port Cable Assemblies
Connect any combination of four smart sensors at a time for multiparameter sampling.
 626870-1: ProDSS Handheld
 626870-2: ProDSS Handheld with GPS
 626909: ProDSS 4-port cable; 1, 4, 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, or 100 meter length
 626910: ProDSS 4-port cable with shallow depth sensor; 1, 4, or 10 meter length
 626911: ProDSS 4-port cable with medium depth sensor; 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, or 100 meter length
Optical Dissolved Oxygen Sensor Turbidity Sensor Conductivity/Temperature Sensor
ProDSS Handheld
Key Features:
• Color display
• 100,000+ data set
memory
• Data export to USB
flash drive
• Rechargeable battery
• Kor Software
ProSwap 1-Port Cable Assemblies
Connect a single smart sensor to focus on any parameter of choice. Features built-in temperature sensor.
Integrated Probe and Cable Assemblies
Simplify instrument setup with integrated probe and cable assemblies. Available in a variety of parameter-specific options.
 626750: ProSwap 1-port cable; 1, 4, 10, 20, 30, 50, or 100 meter length
 626760: ProSwap 1-port cable with shallow depth sensor; 1, 4, or 10 meter length
 626770: ProSwap 1-port cable with medium depth sensor; 20, 30, 50, or 100 meter length
 627150: ODO/CT cable with integral optical dissolved oxygen (with pre-installed sensor cap), conductivity, and
                      temperature sensors; 1, 4, 10, 20, 30, 50, or 100 meter length
 627200: ODO/T cable with integral optical dissolved oxygen (with pre-installed sensor cap) and temperature
                      sensors;  1, 4, 10, 20, 30, 50, or 100 meter length
 626400: ProOBOD self-stirring optical BOD probe/cable assembly, lab probe; 115 V; 3 meter length
 626401: ProOBOD self-stirring optical BOD probe/cable assembly, lab probe; 230 V; 3 meter length
Step 3: Select ProDSS Smart Sensor(s) for 4-Port or 1-Port Cables
A conductivity/temperature sensor must be installed in a ProDSS 4-Port cable for temperature compensation.
Protect Your Investment: Add a ProDSS Factory Service Plan
Service Plans optimize the performance and lifetime of your ProDSS meter, 4-port cable, and sensors by cover annual
maintenance and replacment parts. Plans offered for 1 to 3 years (U.S. Only).
 626900: ODO with pre-installed sensor cap
 626901: Turbidity
 626902: Conductivity and temperature
 626903: pH with pre-installed sensor module
 626904: pH/ORP with pre-installed sensor module
 626905: Nitrate with pre-installed sensor module
 626906: Ammonium with pre-installed sensor module
 626907: Chloride with pre-installed sensor module
 626210: Total algae, PC (chlorophyll + phycocyanin)
 626211: Total algae, PE (chlorophyll + phycoerythrin)
1-Port
4-Port